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Results for 2022 Apollo Projects New Zealand Age Group Swimming Championships
Below are all results from the competition shown by session.

Session Ten - Finals

Results

2022 Apollo Projects NZ Age Group Swimming Championships
Place: Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Apr 19, 2022 to Apr 24, 2022

Event 46, 4x100m Medley Women 16 & Over - Final
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff

1 Coast Swimming Club 18 Coast Swimming Club 4:19.42
Zyleika Pratt-Smith 18 CSCPZN0603


04
+0.97 30.92 1:03.73 1:03.73

Lea Muellner 18 CSCMLZ1111

03

+0.21 33.91 1:24.72 2:28.45

Aimee Crosbie 18 CSCCAS1101

04

16.73 50.77 3:19.22

Zoe Pedersen 15 CSCPZM1604

07

+0.17 27.98 1:00.20 4:19.42

2 NTTWN A 17 Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika 4:22.02 +2.60
Molly Player 17 NTTPMZ070


205
+0.65 31.44 1:04.56 1:04.56

Jade Morrison 17 NTTMJS1301

05

+0.10 34.11 1:14.78 2:19.34

Neve Tassicker 16 NTTTNZ0612

05

+0.19 29.25 1:03.41 3:22.75

Brooke Miles 17 NTTMBZ161

204

+0.26 27.98 59.27 4:22.02

3 UNIAK A 17 United Swimming Club 4:22.44 +3.02
Isabella Campion 17 UNICIZ13100


4
+0.67 32.98 1:08.29 1:08.29

Trelise Dance 17 UNIDTL0710

04

+0.57 34.79 1:14.05 2:22.34

Grace Baik 17 UNIBGZ2811

04

+0.13 29.41 1:02.23 3:24.57

Eva Allan 16 UNIAEZ1112

05

+0.49 27.86 57.87 4:22.44

4 CCYAK A 18 TBSS Central City Swimming 4:26.01 +6.59
Tess Whineray 17 CCYWTA120


105
+0.72 31.90 1:04.75 1:04.75

Lanihei Connolly 16 CCYCLZ3012

05

+0.75 35.35 1:15.68 2:20.43

Liv Peebles 16 CCYPLC0312

05

+0.43 30.61 1:06.61 3:27.04

Rae Kwan 18 CCYKRZ2811

03

+0.09 28.14 58.97 4:26.01

5 NSSAK A 17 North Shore Swimming Club 4:29.04 +9.62
Savannah-Eve Martin 15 NSSMSA0305


06
+0.79 31.32 1:04.95 1:04.95

Caitlin Cooke 15 NSSCCZ0505

06

+0.37 35.62 1:18.27 2:23.22

Summer Osborne 16 NSSOSD2305

05

+0.66 29.88 1:05.01 3:28.23

Zoe Crawford 17 NSSCZD1004

05

+0.40 28.34 1:00.81 4:29.04

6 Waitakere Swimming Club 17 Waitakere Swimming Club 4:33.48 +14.06
Amber George 17 WSCGAJ0501


05
+0.65 31.64 1:06.03 1:06.03

Grace Jeromson 14 WSCJGZ2802

08

35.60 1:17.82 2:23.85

Charlie Twose 17 WSCTCZ2402

05

29.66 1:06.57 3:30.42

Daphne Jones 15 WSCJDZ2409

06

29.03 1:03.06 4:33.48

7 AQNTR A 17 Aquabladz NP 4:35.14 +15.72
Emma North 17 AQNNER280


504
+0.61 32.35 1:08.02 1:08.02

Monique Wieruszowski 14 AQNWMM1

50707

+0.22 33.81 1:15.37 2:23.39
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McKenzie Rowlands 14 AQNRMM02

0308

+0.30 32.40 1:10.87 3:34.26

Bella Wansbrough 15 AQNWBZ150

606

+0.49 28.89 1:00.88 4:35.14

8 TWAWN A 16 Tawa Swimming Club 4:44.81 +25.39
Mia Booth 16 TWABML080


705
+0.63 33.33 1:12.14 1:12.14

Alexia Booth 14 TWABAK191

207

37.64 1:24.68 2:36.82

Hannah Campbell 15 TWACHA040

506

29.93 1:06.25 3:43.07

Annika Yeldon 16 TWAYAS261

105

+0.11 28.31 1:01.74 4:44.81

9 NTTWN B 16 Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika 4:44.91 +25.49
Tayla Miles 15 NTTMTG271


006
+0.65 33.80 1:10.88 1:10.88

Grace Masters 15 NTTMGZ230

207

+0.62 37.89 1:22.33 2:33.21

Ella Drummond 16 NTTDEF2811

05

31.82 1:09.20 3:42.41

Lucy Price 14 NTTPLJ31070

7

+0.41 29.81 1:02.50 4:44.91

10 PUKWK A 17 Pukekohe Swimming Club 4:45.15 +25.73
Olivia Wheeler 13 PUKWOR180


508
+0.63 34.07 1:11.83 1:11.83

Emma Wallace 16 PUKWEJ0909
05

+0.56 37.76 1:23.79 2:35.62

Kate Wheeler 16 PUKWKJ2803

06

+0.52 30.75 1:08.02 3:43.64

Edie Ancell 17 PUKAEJ3105

04

+0.29 29.02 1:01.51 4:45.15

11 Capital Swim Club 18 Capital Swim Club 4:45.28 +25.86
Beatrice Fordham Duncan 17 CAPFBS1711


04
+0.66 34.53 1:11.89 1:11.89

+0.66 34.53 1:11.89 1:11.89
Jenna Rolston-Larking 18 CAPRJR1502


04
+0.28 36.53 1:18.38 2:30.27

+0.28 36.53 1:18.38 2:30.27
Marina Nadilo 13 CAPNMZ231


208
33.71 1:14.06 3:44.33

33.71 1:14.06 3:44.33
Pippa Nicol 17 CAPNPA2011


04
+0.43 29.05 1:00.95 4:45.28

+0.43 29.05 1:00.95 4:45.28
12 SPCWK A 17 St Paul's Swimming Club 4:45.61 +26.19

Laura Littlejohn 17 SPCLLJ12070

4

+0.64 32.21 1:06.34 1:06.34

Amelie Austin 15 SPCAAL1910

06

38.00 1:23.42 2:29.76

Hayley McIntyre 13 SPCMHG260

508

33.30 1:13.78 3:43.54

Sophie Perry 16 SPCPSE0711
05

+0.31 29.22 1:02.07 4:45.61

- Pirates Swim Team 18 Pirates Swim Team DSQ
Sophie Buchanan 17 PIRBSZ01070


4
+0.71

Georgina Bell 16 PIRBGK2511

05

+0.53

Catherine Sonerson 15 PIRSCR30060

6

-0.23

Caitlin Close 18 PIRCCA1102

04

+0.34

Event official at: 4/23/2022 6:41:30 PM

2022-04-23 18:41:33 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9 Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand
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